
   

 

RFx No. 7000010870 

e-tender No : EE/EHV/ O&M Dn/NSK/T-19 (2nd Call)  /2018-19               Page 1 of 1 

 

   

 
 
 
 
 

SRM E-Tender Notice 

 

 
Digitally signed online bids are invited for following tender through E-tender process of MSETCL in two-bid system from 

bidders who are registered Contractors of MSETCL. RFx No.7000010870 E-Tender No EE/EHV/O&M Dn/NSK/T-19 

(2nd Call) /2018-19, Particulars: Work of making heat shrinkable Indoor/Outdoor cable joint of 11kV /33kVXLPE cable 

by providing  straight terminal joint kit & End termination kit as per std method to various EHV S/Stn  under the jurisdiction 

of EHV O&M Division Nasik. Estimated cost: Rs. 1392092.00 E.M.D. (1% of est. cost): Rs.13921.00 Tender cost in Rs. 

500.00+5% GST i.e. Rs. 525.00, Sale period: 05.02.2019 to 06.03.2019, Last Date of Submission: 06.03.2019 up to 18:00 

Hrs, Date of opening (Tech. bid): 07.03.2019 at 11:00Hrs. (If possible) Contact person: Executive Engineer (Admin) Tel. 

No.0253-2403121 for further details please visit to https://srmetender.mahatransco.in.    Executive Engineer, EHV 

O&M Dn, MSETCL, Nasik. 
DO NOT PRINT BELOW THIS LINE   

 

 

 

       -sd- 

Executive Engineer,  

EHV O&M Division, MSETCL, Nasik 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

